
331 Richard Childress Racing 2 4040 0 0 6 444

332 Stewart-Haas Racing 00 4035 -5 5 7 508

333 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 4032 -8 3 8 6222

334 JR Motorsports 7 4023 -17 9 1 147

335 Biagi-DenBeste Racing 98 2302 -1738 1721 1 134

336 Team Penske 22 2294 -1746 8 2 172

337 JR Motorsports 9 2246 -1794 48 0 51

338 JR Motorsports 1 2239 -1801 7 1 91

339 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 2206 -1834 33 1 33

3310 JR Motorsports 8 2200 -1840 6 0 10

3311 Kaulig Racing 11 2155 -1885 45 0 31

3312 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 2132 -1908 23 4 15

3313 GMS Racing 23 976 -3064 1156 0 00

3314 RSS Racing 39 820 -3220 156 0 01

3315 SS Green Light Racing 08 713 -3327 107 0 00

3316 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 699 -3341 14 0 00

3317 JD Motorsports 4 606 -3434 93 0 00

3318 SS Green Light Racing 07 547 -3493 59 0 00

3319 Brandonbilt Motorsports 86 540 -3500 7 0 00

3320 DGM Racing 36 539 -3501 1 0 00

3321 JD Motorsports 01 464 -3576 75 0 00

3322 JD Motorsports 0 462 -3578 2 0 00

3323 DGM Racing 90 421 -3619 41 0 00

3324 JD Motorsports 15 421 -3619 0 0 00

1725 Kaulig Racing 10 412 -3628 9 1 02

3326 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 5 408 -3632 4 0 00

3327 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 99 407 -3633 1 0 00

3328 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 380 -3660 27 0 00

3329 Motorsports Business
Management

161 372 -3668 8 0 00

3330 Motorsports Business
Management

135 368 -3672 4 0 00

3331 Means Motorsports 52 364 -3676 4 0 00

3332 RSS Racing 93 331 -3709 33 0 00

3333 Motorsports Business
Management

166 293 -3747 38 0 00

3334 Mike Harmon Racing 74 261 -3779 32 0 00

835 Team Penske 12 251 -3789 10 0 04

2036 H2 Motorsports 28 217 -3823 34 0 00

937 Richard Childress Racing 21 175 -3865 42 0 00

3338 Motorsports Business
Management

13 97 -3943 78 0 00

3339 RSS Racing 38 94 -3946 3 0 00

740 Brandonbilt Motorsports 168 84 -3956 10 0 00

2541 Shepherd Racing Ventures 89 73 -3967 11 0 00

142 Kaulig Racing 16 59 -3981 14 1 01

343 XCI Racing 81 51 -3989 8 0 00
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1444 Rick Ware Racing 117 48 -3992 3 0 00

445 DGM Racing 192 35 -4005 13 0 00

146 ACG Motorsports 25 18 -4022 17 0 00

147 Sam Hunt Racing 126 16 -4024 2 0 00

248 Pardus Racing Inc 143 11 -4029 5 0 00

249 Means Motorsports 53 3 -4037 8 0 00

150 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 0 -4040 3 0 00
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